Item Amount YTD
PF - Employee Contribution 1,800.00 15,600.00
Labour Welfare Fund 25.00 225.00
PF - Employer Contribution 1,800.00 15,600.00

Total Earnings:INR. 73,871.00 652,075.00 Total Deductions:INR. 3,625.00 31,425.00

Net Pay for the month : 70,246.00 620,650.00

(Rupees seventy thousand two hundred forty six Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Viksit Mathur